L

MACDONALD

SPEY VALLEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
GOLF COURSE

The Clubhouse Menu

Treats

Scone with Clotted Cream and Jam (v)
Carrot Cake (v)

Gingerbread (v)

Millionaire’s Shortbread (v)

Gluten Free Brownie (V) (gf)

Morning Roll

Ayrshire Dry Cured Bacon
Lorne Sausage
Free Range Egg (V)

Al Served with Tea or Coffee

Light Bites

Soup of the Day with Crusty Bread
Pork Sausage Roll

Bacon and Black Pudding Quiche
Tomato and Onion Quiche (V)

Panini / Flatbread

Spiced Meatball and Mozzarella Panini

Cheese and Ham Panini

Tuna and Cheese Melt

Coronation Chicken Flatbread

Plum Tomato, Pesto and Mozzarella Flatbread (v)

Burger Menu

Spey Valley Beef Burger with Isle of Mull Cheddar
Cajun Chicken Burger, Red Onion Marmalade and Emmental Cheese
Portobello Mushroom Burger, Buffalo Mozzarella and Spinach (v)

All burgers are served with brioche bun, mustard mayonnaise, and fries

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£11.00
£10.00
£8.00



