

The Clubhouse Menu

Treats

Scone with Clotted Cream and Jam (v) Carrot Cake (v) Gingerbread (v) Millionaire's Shortbread (v) Gluten Free Brownie (v) (gf)	£3.50 £3.50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00
Morning Roll	
Ayrshire Dry Cured Bacon Lorne Sausage Free Range Egg (v) All Served with Tea or Coffee	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95
Light Bites	
Soup of the Day with Crusty Bread Pork Sausage Roll Bacon and Black Pudding Quiche Tomato and Onion Quiche (v)	£4.95 £4.00 £4.00
Panini / Flatbread	
Spiced Meatball and Mozzarella Panini Cheese and Ham Panini Tuna and Cheese Melt Coronation Chicken Flatbread Plum Tomato, Pesto and Mozzarella Flatbread (v)	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Burger Menu	
Spey Valley Beef Burger with Isle of Mull Cheddar Cajun Chicken Burger, Red Onion Marmalade and Emmental Cheese Portobello Mushroom Burger, Buffalo Mozzarella and Spinach (v)	£11.00 £10.00 £8.00
All burgers are served with brioche bun, mustard mayonnaise, and fries	

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free